1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401
cctexas.com

City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

20-1066 Version: 1 Name:

Ordinance Status: Passed
8/24/2020 In control: City Council
9/22/2020 Final action: 9/29/2020

Ordinance authorizing the City Manager to execute an amendment of the lease with Tailwind CRP,
LLC, to provide space for the operation of a news and gift concession at Corpus Christi International
Airport in exchange for payment of a percentage of gross revenues or a minimum annual guarantee,
whichever is greater; extending the lease expiration date to August 14, 2022; and providing for
severance.

Aviation Department

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Tailwind Lease Amendment, 2. Ordinance - Airport Tailwind Lease Amendment
vFinal Ord 20200904, 3. Lease Amendment - Tailwind_vFinal
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/29/2020 1 City Council passed on second reading Pass

City of Corpus Christi

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/8/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

